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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
MIRIM Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - MIRIM 12/06/2025 10:04 B .... B

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:04:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
4 58.952 +4.288 10:08:48.275 5 58.127 +3.077 10:09:39.8¢
(91) FELIPE SADDI 5 59.034 +4.370 10:09:47.309 6 5:32.089 +4:37.039 10:15:11.98
1 1:00.540 +6.599 10:05:56.689 6 4:48.709 +3:54.045 10:14:36.018 7 1:02.573 +7.523 10:16:14.5¢
2 57.631 +3.690 10:06:54.320 7 1:02.282 +7.618 10:15:38.300 8 56.857 +1.807 10:17:11.4°
3 57.327 +3.386 10:07:51.647 8 59.241 +4.577 10:16:37.541 9 56.056 +1.006 10:18:07.4¢€
4 57.287 +3.346 10:08:48.934 9 56.867 +2.203 10:17:34.408 10 56.314 +1.264 10:19:03.7¢
5 57.562 +3.621 10:09:46.496 10 56.499 +1.835 10:18:30.907 " 56.010 +0.960 10:19:59.7¢
6 2:33.146 +1:39.205 10:12:19.642 " 56.164 +1.500 10:19:27.071 12 56.498 +1.448 10:20:56.2¢
7 1:10.183 +16.242 10:13:29.825 12 55.695 +1.031 10:20:22.766 13 55.853 +0.803 10:21:52.14
8 1:07.397 +13.456 10:14:37.222 13 55.369 +0.705 10:21:18.135 14 55.590 +0.540 10:22:47.7¢
9 1:46.821 +52.880 10:16:24.043 14 55.080 +0.416 10:22:13.215 15 55.731 +0.681 10:23:43.4¢
10 59.420 +5.479 10:17:23.463 15 54.812 +0.148 10:23:08.027 16 IIIEEE 10:24:38.5"
1 56.299 +2.358 10:18:19.762 16 10:24:02.691
12 55.117 +1.176 10:19:14.879 (34) AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA
13 55.667 +1.726 10:20:10.546 (1) NOAH DIAMANTINO 1 1:03.649 +8.556 10:05:47.24
14 54.800 +0.859 10:21:05.346 1 1:02.185 +7.338 10:05:44.626 2 59.751 +4.658 10:06:46.9¢
15 54.641 +0.700 10:21:59.987 2 59.121 +4.274 10:06:43.747 3 59.308 +4.215 10:07:46.3(
16 55.029 +1.088 10:22:55.016 3 58.813 +3.966 10:07:42.560 4 58.553 +3.460 10:08:44.8¢
17 10:23:48.957 4 57.911 +3.064 10:08:40.471 5 58.187 +3.094 10:09:43.04
5 57.488 +2.641 10:09:37.959 6 1:48.543 +53.450 10:11:31.56
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 6 3:06.232 +2:11.385 10:12:44.191 7 58.357 +3.264 10:12:29.9¢
1 1:03.030 +9.082 10:07:08.575 7 1:02.565 +7.718 10:13:46.756 8 58.269 +3.176 10:13:28.21
2 57.760 +3.812 10:08:06.335 8 57.380 +2.533 10:14:44.136 9 57.095 +2.002 10:14:25.31
3 56.149 +2.201 10:09:02.484 9 1:04.237 +9.390 10:15:48.373 10 57.346 +2.253 10:15:22.65
4 56.315 +2.367 10:09:58.799 10 1:03.172 +8.325 10:16:51.545 " 2:48.959 +1:53.866 10:18:11.61
5 58.035 +4.087 10:10:56.834 11 56.307 +1.460 10:17:47.852 12 1:06.892 +11.799 10:19:18.5(
6 56.820 +2.872 10:11:53.654 12 55.923 +1.076 10:18:43.775 13 57.270 +2.177 10:20:15.77
7 55.398 +1.450 10:12:49.052 13 55.249 +0.402 10:19:39.024 14 56.304 +1.211 10:21:12.0¢
8 55.247 +1.299 10:13:44.299 14 55.741 +0.894 10:20:34.765 15 55.859 +0.766 10:22:07.9¢
9 55.061 +1.113 10:14:39.360 15 56.564 +1.717 10:21:31.329 16 55.479 +0.386 10:23:03.41
10 57.198 +3.250 10:15:36.558 16 55.418 +0.571 10:22:26.747 i@  55.003 | 10:23:58.5"
1 55.346 +1.398 10:16:31.904 17 54.955 +0.108 10:23:21.702
12 55.206 +1.258 10:17:27.110 18 54.847 10:24:16.549 (99) ANTONIO SCHEFFER
13 54.633 +0.685 10:18:21.743 1 1:02.057 +6.926 10:05:50.3€
14 54.703 +0.755 10:19:16.446 (157) ENRICO TOLEDO 2 58.923 +3.792 10:06:49.2¢
15 54.223 +0.275 10:20:10.669 1 1:02.131 +7.281 10:05:43.506 3 57.611 +2.480 10:07:46.8¢
16 54.184 +0.236 10:21:04.853 2 58.165 +3.315 10:06:41.671 4 1:14.495 +19.364 10:09:01.3¢
17 10:21:58.801 3 56.767 +1.917 10:07:38.438 5 56.907 +1.776 10:09:58.2¢
18 54.701 +0.753 10:22:53.502 4 56.462 +1.612 10:08:34.900 6 58.143 +3.012 10:10:56.4:
19 54.224 +0.276 10:23:47.726 5 55.901 +1.051 10:09:30.801 7 56.566 +1.435 10:11:53.0C
20 54.316 +0.368 10:24:42.042 6 56.010 +1.160 10:10:26.811 8 4:24.537 +3:29.406 10:16:17.5¢
7 55.569 +0.719 10:11:22.380 9 1:02.432 +7.301 10:17:19.97
(12) BENTO LOPES 8 55.783 +0.933 10:12:18.163 10 57.016 +1.885 10:18:16.9¢
1 1:01.054 +6.497 10:05:59.602 9 55.854 +1.004 10:13:14.017 " 57.341 +2.210 10:19:14.3¢
2 58.693 +4.136 10:06:58.295 10 4:25.716 +3:30.866 10:17:39.733 12 55.690 +0.559 10:20:10.02
3 57.505 +2.948 10:07:55.800 " 1:01.600 +6.750 10:18:41.333 13 56.004 +0.873 10:21:06.0z
4 57.660 +3.103 10:08:53.460 12 56.716 +1.866 10:19:38.049 14 55.588 +0.457 10:22:01.61
5 56.706 +2.149 10:09:50.166 13 56.573 +1.723 10:20:34.622 15 55.403 +0.272 10:22:57.01
6 56.177 +1.620 10:10:46.343 14 56.302 +1.452 10:21:30.924 16 10:23:52.14
7 56.732 +2.175 10:11:43.075 15 55.350 +0.500 10:22:26.274
8 3:21.594 +2:27.037 10:15:04.669 16 54.942 +0.092 10:23:21.216 (51) LUIZ MORO
9 1:07.522 +12.965 10:16:12.191 17 10:24:16.066 1 1:01.369 +6.094 10:05:48.67
10 57.082 +2.525 10:17:09.273 2 58.799 +3.524 10:06:47.47
1 55.846 +1.289 10:18:05.119 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE 3 58.401 +3.126 10:07:45.87
12 56.289 +1.732 10:19:01.408 1 1:02.697 +7.726 10:07:37.364 4 57.649 +2.374 10:08:43.5:
13 55.015 +0.458 10:19:56.423 2 58.831 +3.860 10:08:36.195 5 57.690 +2.415 10:09:41.21
14 54.722 +0.165 10:20:51.145 3 13:18.080  +12:23.109 10:21:54.275 6 58.120 +2.845 10:10:39.3¢
15 55.245 +0.688 10:21:46.390 4 59.238 +4.267 10:22:53.513 7 57.503 +2.228 10:11:36.82
16 54.967 +0.410 10:22:41.357 5 55.315 +0.344 10:23:48.828 8 3:59.971 +3:04.696 10:15:36.8(
17 10:23:35.914 6 10:24:43.799 9 1:03.049 +7.774 10:16:39.8¢
18 54.962 +0.405 10:24:30.876 10 57.827 +2.552 10:17:37.6¢
(9) JOSE ARTHUR 1" 58.446 +3.171 10:18:36.12
(161) RICARDO FORTE 1 1:01.685 +6.635 10:05:44.492 12 57.712 +2.437 10:19:33.8
1 1:03.310 +8.646 10:05:47.942 2 59.158 +4.108 10:06:43.650 13 56.343 +1.068 10:20:30.1¢
2 1:01.972 +7.308 10:06:49.914 3 59.332 +4.282 10:07:42.982 14 56.254 +0.979 10:21:26.4¢
3 59.409 +4.745 10:07:49.323 4 58.783 +3.733 10:08:41.765 15 55.847 +0.572 10:22:22.2¢
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
MIRIM Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - MIRIM 12/06/2025 10:04 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:04:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
16 55.540 +0.265 10:23:17.824 13 57.062 +1.110 10:20:46.869
17 55.275 10:24:13.099 14 56.860 +0.908 10:21:43.729
15 56.127 +0.175 10:22:39.856
(10) GABRIEL BIAZIM (Cl  55.952 | 10:23:35.808
1 1:04.130 +8.677 10:05:52.857 17 56.048 +0.096 10:24:31.856
2 1:00.593 +5.140 10:06:53.450
3 59.631 +4.178 10:07:53.081 (279) MIGUEL EMERICK
4 4:24.731 +3:20.278 10:12:17.812 1 1:02.784 +6.798 10:05:48.027
5 1:00.560 +5.107 10:13:18.372 2 59.320 +3.334 10:06:47.347
6 57.409 +1.956 10:14:15.781 3 59.357 +3.371 10:07:46.704
7 57.791 +2.338 10:15:13.572 4 3:29.151 +2:33.165 10:11:15.855
8 58.407 +2.954 10:16:11.979 5 1:02.273 +6.287 10:12:18.128
9 56.304 +0.851 10:17:08.283 6 59.375 +3.389 10:13:17.503
10 56.694 +1.241 10:18:04.977 7 57.934 +1.948 10:14:15.437
11 56.727 +1.274 10:19:01.704 8 58.763 +2.777 10:15:14.200
12 55.619 +0.166 10:19:57.323 9 59.064 +3.078 10:16:13.264
13 56.308 +0.855 10:20:53.631 10 57.716 +1.730 10:17:10.980
14 56.303 +0.850 10:21:49.934 1 56.781 +0.795 10:18:07.761
15 55.723 +0.270 10:22:45.657 12 56.401 +0.415 10:19:04.162
16 55.841 +0.388 10:23:41.498 13 56.030 +0.044 10:20:00.192
17 55.453 10:24:36.951 14 57.176 +1.190 10:20:57.368
15 56.021 +0.035 10:21:53.389
(27) IGOR OHPIS 16 56.107 +0.121 10:22:49.496
1 59.824 +4.170 10:05:40.601 17 57.140 +1.154 10:23:46.636
2 57.839 +2.185 10:06:38.440 18 55.986 10:24:42.622
3 56.696 +1.042 10:07:35.136
4 55.905 +0.251 10:08:31.041 (87) MIGUEL FACCIO
5 56.511 +0.857 10:09:27.552 1 1:04.088 +8.015 10:05:56.642
6 56.297 +0.643 10:10:23.849 2 1:00.938 +4.865 10:06:57.580
7 56.131 +0.477 10:11:19.980 3 59.623 +3.550 10:07:57.203
8 57.640 +1.986 10:12:17.620 4 59.569 +3.496 10:08:56.772
9 56.755 +1.101 10:13:14.375 5 6:49.979 +5:53.906 10:15:46.751
10 m 10:14:10.029 6 1:04.099 +8.026 10:16:50.850
7 58.883 +2.810 10:17:49.733
(31) CAUE TAVARES 8 1:12.646 +16.573 10:19:02.379
1 1:02.392 +6.603 10:05:43.004 9 57.042 +0.969 10:19:59.421
2 1:01.691 +5.902 10:06:44.695 10 57.494 +1.421 10:20:56.915
3 207704 +1:11.915 10:08:52.399 1 10:21:52.988
4 59.302 +3.513 10:09:51.701 12 56.314 +0.241 10:22:49.302
5 58.246 +2.457 10:10:49.947 13 56.419 +0.346 10:23:45.721
6 58.121 +2.332 10:11:48.068 14 56.120 +0.047 10:24:41.841
7 3:19.649 +2:23.860 10:15:07.717
8 1:05.334 +9.545 10:16:13.051 (32) RAFAEL SILVA
9 59.045 +3.256 10:17:12.096 1 1:04.251 +8.121 10:05:51.689
10 57.410 +1.621 10:18:09.506 2 1:00.325 +4.195 10:06:52.014
1 56.529 +0.740 10:19:06.035 3 59.426 +3.296 10:07:51.440
12 56.266 +0.477 10:20:02.301 4 58.478 +2.348 10:08:49.918
13 56.411 +0.622 10:20:58.712 5 58.015 +1.885 10:09:47.933
14 56.100 +0.311 10:21:54.812 6 57.561 +1.431 10:10:45.494
15 10:22:50.601 7 57.393 +1.263 10:11:42.887
16 56.179 +0.390 10:23:46.780 8 57.092 +0.962 10:12:39.979
17 56.496 +0.707 10:24:43.276 9 57.062 +0.932 10:13:37.041
10 58.612 +2.482 10:14:35.653
(416) ALEXANDRE GOMES 1 57.326 +1.196 10:15:32.979
1 1:06.097 +10.145 10:05:55.764 12 57.065 +0.935 10:16:30.044
2 1:01.095 +5.143 10:06:56.859 13 56.870 +0.740 10:17:26.914
3 1:00.065 +4.113 10:07:56.924 14 1:10.021 +13.891 10:18:36.935
4 1:00.791 +4.839 10:08:57.715 15 1:06.238 +10.108 10:19:43.173
5 59.680 +3.728 10:09:57.395 16 57.245 +1.115 10:20:40.418
6 1:00.654 +4.702 10:10:58.049 17 56.210 +0.080 10:21:36.628
7 3:58.800  +3:.02.947 10:14:56.948 N 56130 | 10:22:32.758
8 1:01.453 +5.501 10:15:58.401 19 56.267 +0.137 10:23:29.025
9 58.538 +2.586 10:16:56.939 20 56.307 +0.177 10:24:25.332
10 58.014 +2.062 10:17:54.953
1" 57.420 +1.468 10:18:52.373
12 57.434 +1.482 10:19:49.807
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